COMBUSTION AND ENERGY - info@luxsolar.com - www.luxsolar.com - Ph. +39.0341.260926 rev_03
LOW INTENSITY EXPLOSION PROOF
OBSTRUCTION LIGHT
LIOL - A - Ex / LIOL - B - Ex
AIRCRAFT WARNING LIGHTS
A
W
L

AIRCRAFT WARNING LIGHTS
LIOL - A - Ex / LIOL - B - Ex
Order code
24VDC = 0
12VDC = 1
12/24VDC = 2
24/48VDC = 3
12/24/48VDC = 7
115/230VAC = 6
From control panel = 8
B = Blue
2 = With alarm and without twilight sensor
8 = From control panel
1 = With twilight sensor and alarm
0 = Without twilight sensor and without alarm
L810-LXS-Ex
≥10cd = A
≥32cd = B
Customer’s request = U
With integrated Junction Box = J
Standard = S
Customised = L
X = Manufacturer code
S = Single light
T = Twin light
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
W = White
I = Visible light + infrared LEDs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
W
L
- L
IO
L
- E
x
LUXSOLAR and LXS are a trademarks of COMBUSTION AND ENERGYrev_03
LIOL - A - Ex / LIOL - B - Ex
TYPICAL APPLICATION
CERTIFICATIONS
FEATURES
AIRCRAFT WARNING LIGHTS
-5
25
20
15
Em
iss
io
n
- c
d
10
5
0
0 5 10 15 20 25
Vertical Angle
30 35 40 45 50 55 -5
55
40